Product Overview
4-channel Fast Interface
Bipolar Picoammeter with
Integrated High-Voltage Source
T e t r A M M
•  The TetrAMM (“Tetra AMMeter”) is a 4-channel picoammeter designed for quad
monitoring applications – e.g. photon Beam Position Monitors
• 4-channel simultaneous sampling with a 24-bit Analog-to-Digital conversion

175
Oscilloscope Software
Ordering code Range HV BW Description
WTETRAMMNOHV ±120 μA, ±120 nA n.a. 5 KHz
4-channel Fast Interface Bipolar Picoammeter without Integrated HV
Source
WTETRAMM05PX ±120 μA, ±120 nA +500V 5 KHZ
4-channel Fast Interface Bipolar Picoammeter with Integrated +500V
HV Source
WTETRAMM05NX ±120 μA, ±120 nA -500V 5 KHz
4-channel Fast Interface Bipolar Picoammeter with Integrated -500V HV
Source
WTETRAMM20PX ±120 μA, ±120 nA +2KV 5 KHz
4-channel Fast Interface Bipolar Picoammeter with Integrated +2KV HV
Source
WTETRAMM20NX ±120 μA, ±120 nA -2 KV 5 KHz
4-channel Fast Interface Bipolar Picoammeter with Integrated -2KV HV
Source
WTETRAMM40PX ±120 μA, ±120 nA +4KV 5 KHz
4-channel Fast Interface Bipolar Picoammeter with Integrated +4KV HV
Source
WTETRAMM40NX ±120 μA, ±120 nA -4KV 5 KHz
4-channel Fast Interface Bipolar Picoammeter with Integrated -4KV HV
Source
WTETRAMMC001 ±1.2 μA, ±1.2 nA -500V 100 KHz
4-channel Fast Interface Picoammeter with Integrated -500V HV (RNG:
±1.2 μA, ±1.2 nA)
WTETRAMMC002 ±1.2 mA, ±1.2 μA +500V 5 KHz
4-channel Fast Interface Picoammeter with Integrated +500V HV (RNG:
±1.2 mA, ±1.2 μA)
WTETRAMMC003 ±25 μA, ±250 nA n.a. 5 KHz
4-channel Fast Interface Picoammeter without Integrated HV (RNG: ±25
μA, ±250 nA)
WTETRAMMC004 ±120 μA, ±120 nA +500V 20 KHz
4-channel Fast Interface Picoammeter with Integrated +500V HV (RNG:
±120 μA, ±120 nA)
WTETRAMMC005 ±10 μA, ±125 nA -500V 5 KHz
4-channel Fast Interface Picoammeter with Integrated -500V HV (RNG:
±10 μA, ±125 nA)
WTETRAMMC006 ±10 μA, ±2 μ A n.a. 5 KHz
4-channel Fast Interface Picoammeter without Integrated HV (RNG: ±10
μA, ±2 μ A)